SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
T
h
erm
al R
eceip
t P

Recyclable product2
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner3
 Ordering Information
TM-T20III USB + Serial	 C31CH51001
TM-T20III USB + Parallel 	 C31CH51A9981
TM-T20III Ethernet	 C31CH51A9972
TM-T20III Wireless	 C31CH51A9991
OT-WL06 Optional Wireless Adapter	 C32C891321
1 Epson’s statements about reliability levels are only estimates based on normal use of the printer using tested media only. See www.epson.com/testedmedia for more information on
Tested Media. These reliability statements are not warranties of the media or Epson’s printers, and the only warranties for printers are the limited warranty statements for each printer. | 2 For
convenient and reasonable recycling options, visit www.epson.com/recycle | 3 SmartWay is an innovative partnership of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency that reduces greenhouse